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Grand Prix Małopolski - Dębica
Dębica, 14.5.2016

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 200m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
14.05.2016 - 10:22 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

17 lat i starsi

1. ADAMIEC Dominika SO 99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:14.46 593 1:07.37 1:07.09
2. MUSIOŁ Wiktoria SO 98 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:14.54 592 1:05.96 1:08.58
3. LESZCZYŃSKA Klaudia Julia SO99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:19.22 534 1:06.85 1:12.37
4. SROCZYŃSKI Paula 98 Mkp Bobry Dębica 2:19.74 528 1:07.49 1:12.25
5. RZEPCZYNSKA Patrycja 99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:20.99 514 1:08.13 1:12.86
6. ROGOWSKA Angelika 99 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 2:30.46 423 1:12.38 1:18.08
7. ANNOLLICK Gabriela 99 Uks Orlik Przeworsk 2:35.22 385 1:13.48 1:21.74

15 - 16 lat

1. ZAWADZKA Anna 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:14.12 597 1:05.74 1:08.38
2. GONDEK Wiktoria 01 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 2:19.76 528 1:08.63 1:11.13
3. BATOR Aleksandra SO 01 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:22.44 499 1:10.07 1:12.37
4. PRZEWOŹNIAK Partycja SO 01 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:23.93 483 1:10.49 1:13.44
5. SKROK Zuzanna 01 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 2:24.05 482 1:09.85 1:14.20
6. KWIATKOWSKA Agata 00 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 2:24.73 475 1:10.49 1:14.24
7. ZIĘBA Gabriela SO 01 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:30.17 425 1:11.22 1:18.95
8. ŻURAWSKA Sabina SO 01 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:32.30 408 1:14.35 1:17.95

DYSKW. SERAFIN Magdalena 01 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1:07.98
0-4

14 lat

1. PECIAK Katarzyna 02 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 2:18.32 544 1:06.73 1:11.59
2. CERLICH Oliwia 02 MKS IKAR Mielec 2:24.77 475 1:10.24 1:14.53
3. SROCZYŃSKA Julia 02 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 2:25.65 466 1:10.65 1:15.00
4. TOMASZEWSKA Magdalena 02 Ks Wisła Puławy 2:27.65 448 1:10.62 1:17.03
5. BIS Aleksandra 02 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 2:29.70 429 1:12.39 1:17.31
6. MADYCKA Marcelina 02 MKS IKAR Mielec 2:32.91 403 1:14.42 1:18.49
7. ADAMSKA Zuzanna 02 SIEMACHA ASP Kraków 2:33.29 400 1:16.12 1:17.17
8. ZADWORNA Anna 02 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 2:34.04 394 1:14.23 1:19.81
9. FUSIARA Natalia 02 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 2:39.43 355 1:17.01 1:22.42

10. OLEJARKA Anna 02 Uks Orlik Przeworsk 2:42.50 336 1:15.29 1:27.21

14 lat i starsi

1. ZAWADZKA Anna 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:14.12 597 1:05.74 1:08.38
2. ADAMIEC Dominika SO 99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:14.46 593 1:07.37 1:07.09
3. MUSIOŁ Wiktoria SO 98 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:14.54 592 1:05.96 1:08.58
4. PECIAK Katarzyna 02 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 2:18.32 544 1:06.73 1:11.59
5. LESZCZYŃSKA Klaudia Julia SO99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:19.22 534 1:06.85 1:12.37
6. SROCZYŃSKI Paula 98 Mkp Bobry Dębica 2:19.74 528 1:07.49 1:12.25
7. GONDEK Wiktoria 01 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 2:19.76 528 1:08.63 1:11.13
8. RZEPCZYNSKA Patrycja 99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:20.99 514 1:08.13 1:12.86
9. BATOR Aleksandra SO 01 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:22.44 499 1:10.07 1:12.37

10. PRZEWOŹNIAK Partycja SO 01 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:23.93 483 1:10.49 1:13.44
11. SKROK Zuzanna 01 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 2:24.05 482 1:09.85 1:14.20
12. KWIATKOWSKA Agata 00 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 2:24.73 475 1:10.49 1:14.24
13. CERLICH Oliwia 02 MKS IKAR Mielec 2:24.77 475 1:10.24 1:14.53
14. SROCZYŃSKA Julia 02 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 2:25.65 466 1:10.65 1:15.00
15. TOMASZEWSKA Magdalena 02 Ks Wisła Puławy 2:27.65 448 1:10.62 1:17.03
16. BIS Aleksandra 02 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 2:29.70 429 1:12.39 1:17.31
17. ZIĘBA Gabriela SO 01 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:30.17 425 1:11.22 1:18.95
18. ROGOWSKA Angelika 99 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 2:30.46 423 1:12.38 1:18.08
19. ŻURAWSKA Sabina SO 01 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:32.30 408 1:14.35 1:17.95
20. MADYCKA Marcelina 02 MKS IKAR Mielec 2:32.91 403 1:14.42 1:18.49
21. ADAMSKA Zuzanna 02 SIEMACHA ASP Kraków 2:33.29 400 1:16.12 1:17.17
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Grand Prix Małopolski - Dębica
Dębica, 14.5.2016

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

22. ZADWORNA Anna 02 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 2:34.04 394 1:14.23 1:19.81
23. ANNOLLICK Gabriela 99 Uks Orlik Przeworsk 2:35.22 385 1:13.48 1:21.74
24. FUSIARA Natalia 02 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 2:39.43 355 1:17.01 1:22.42
25. OLEJARKA Anna 02 Uks Orlik Przeworsk 2:42.50 336 1:15.29 1:27.21

DYSKW. SERAFIN Magdalena 01 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1:07.98
0-4


